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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

ENGINEER OF BRIDGES AND STRUCTURES

EXAMINED

PASSED

CHECKED

CHECKED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

ENGINEER OF BRIDGE DESIGN
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 70388

F.A.S.

1517 12VBR-1 PIATT

North curb line

~ Rdwy. & P.G.

South curb line

N

SHEET NO. 6

25 SHEETS

3 spa. at 10’-0’’ = 30’-0’’

. h.t. duong

West end of

W. Appr. Slab

East end of

W. Appr. Slab

TOP OF WEST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS

STRUCTURE NO. 074-0086

North edge of

appr. slab

South edge of

appr. slab

E-AS1

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Theoretical Grade

Elevations

Adjusted For

Grinding

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Theoretical Grade

Elevations

Adjusted For

Grinding

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Theoretical Grade

Elevations

Adjusted For

Grinding

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Theoretical Grade

Elevations

Adjusted For

Grinding

Location

Theoretical

Grade

Elevations

Station Offset

Theoretical Grade

Elevations

Adjusted For

Grinding

10-1-08

NORTH CURB LINE NORTH EDGE OF APPROACH SLAB ~ ROADWAY & PROFILE GRADE

SOUTH EDGE OF APPROACH SLAB

SOUTH CURB LINE

-16.00

-16.00

-16.00

-16.00

756.59

756.74

756.87

756.99

West end of W. Appr. Slab

 

A

B

 

East end of W. Appr. Slab

28807.55

28817.55

28827.55

28837.55

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

28808.25

28818.25

28828.25

28838.25

756.68

 

756.83

756.96

 

757.08

28810.37

28820.37

28830.37

28840.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

756.90

757.05

757.18

757.29

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

756.75

756.89

757.01

757.13

28812.49

28822.49

28832.49

28842.49

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

28813.19

28823.19

28833.19

28843.19

756.68

 

756.81

756.94

 

757.05

West end of W. Appr. Slab

 

A

B

 

East end of W. Appr. Slab

West end of W. Appr. Slab

 

A

B

 

East end of W. Appr. Slab

West end of W. Appr. Slab

 

A

B

 

East end of W. Appr. Slab

West end of W. Appr. Slab

 

A

B

 

East end of W. Appr. Slab

756.70

 

756.85

756.98

 

757.10

756.70

 

756.83

756.96

 

757.07

756.61

 

756.76

756.89

 

757.01

756.92

 

757.07

757.20

 

757.31

756.77

 

756.91

757.03

 

757.15
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